
To place your order, please fax this form to +852 2903 1624 or email mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com.
For more information or enquries, please call +852 2825 4008.

B A K E R Y  O R D E R  F O R M

Mu�ns
Chocolate
Blueberry 
Carrot & Orange 

Bread Rolls
Hard Roll
Plain Brioche
Raisin Roll

Bread Loaves
French Baguette
Raisin Brioche
Raisin Walnut
Rye Bread
Sourdough
Whole-Wheat Bread
Nordic Bread
Dreikorn Bread
Wurzelbrot

Danish Pastries
Apple Cinnamon Roll
Blueberry
Strawberry
Mango Tango
Apple Strudel
Mixed Fruit

Doughnuts
Malasada
Strawberry Jam
Chocolate
Strawberry Doughnut Sandwich

Croissants
Plain
Almond
Cheese 
Chocolate
Whole-Wheat

Scones (Available from 3pm onwards)             
Plain
Raisin

Price (HKD)
30
30
30

22
22
22

38
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30

24
30
30
30
30

24
24

Quantity Total (HKD) Others
(Available from 11am daily)
Apple Turnover
Kugelhopf
Cheese Pretzel

(Available from 3pm daily)
Portuguese Egg Tart

Savouries (Available from 11am to 2:30pm daily)
Bacon and Tomato Quiche
Leek and Mushroom Quiche
Smoked Salmon Spinach Quiche
Sausage Roll
Tuna Pu�
Beef Pie
Chicken Leek & Mushroom Pie

Healthy Choices
Detox Juice
Refresh Juice
Recover Juice
Recharge Juice 
Energy Acai Bowl

Drinks
Coca Cola
Coke Light       
Coke Zero
Evian
San Pellegrino
Perrier
Grapefruit Juice
Orange Juice

Price (HKD)

38
72
30

20

45
45
45
45
50
50
50

88
88
88

108
138

38
38
38
38
38
38
58
58

Quantity Total (HKD)



Sandwiches
(Available from 8am to 2:30pm excluding Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays)
Ham and Cheese honey glazed ham, gruyere cheese, mustard seed dressing
House-Smoked Salmon dill cream, arugula salad, capers
Egg Salad cucumber, chive, lettuce 
Salami pickles, parmesan, black olive
Roast Beef tomato pesto, iceberg lettuce, roasted onion jam 

Salads
(Available from 10:30am to 2:30pm excluding Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays)
Fruit Salad seasonal fresh fruit and berries
Korean Noodle Salad minced pork, carrot, soya sauce 
Roast Antipasti Vegetables con�t tuna, egg, olive 
Cobb Salad chicken, avocado, cherry tomato, bacon, egg, lemon dressing
�ai Beef Salad cucumber, tomato, chilli dressing
Parma Ham Salad parmesan, rocket leave, garlic croutons, semi-dried tomato, vinaigrette 
Tandoori Chicken Salad pomegranate, red radish, tomato, cucumber, sumac powder 
Miso Glazed Cod with Quinoa Salad roast pumpkin, broccoli 
Superfood Salad smoked salmon, �axseed, quinoa, wolfberry, citrus dressing  
 

Price (HKD)

88
88
88
88
88

78
98

108
108
148
148
148
148
148

Quantity Total (HKD)

Terms & Conditions
Discounts cannot be accumulated. Orders to be placed at least 48 hours in advance. All products are subject to availability. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 48 hours of delivery. Should a dispute arise, 
Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves the right to arbitrate the final decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to inform the correspondents. In the event of supply 
difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute goods, basket or packaging of equal quality and value.

Total Price (HKD)

Delivery Charge
      Hong Kong Island HKD220                                                   Kowloon Side / South Hong Kong Island HKD300         
      New Territories HKD400                                                        Discovery Bay HKD780
      Airport / Tung Chung HKD650

Time of Delivery (*Extra charges will apply for speci�c delivery time request)
      10am - 1pm            2pm - 5pm (o�ce)            2pm - 6pm (residence)            Other*:

Contact and Payment Details

From (Sender)      Name     Company Name      Telephone

                           Email                                  Time and Date of Collection

Payment               To proceed the order by credit card, an online payment link will be sent within 24 hours after receiving this order form. 
                           Please kindly complete the payment within 48 hours to confirm the order request.   

To (Receiver)       Name       Company Name     

                           Delivery Address                                  

                                      Telephone   Date of Delivery 


